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Allotted Branch

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_ALLOTMENT_03/01/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_09/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_09/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_09/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25

)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25
)

Online Counselling for U.P. PARIKSHA NIYAMAK

List of Reported Candidates Institute Wise for UPDELED-2024
BHABHUTI PRASAD SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA DHARA ROAD PARIKRAMA MARG FAIZABAD

Roll No.

7439020296

7439095508

7439001558

7439050316

7489025533

7489018130

7439079815

7439019427

7449003285

7439078424

7489047353

7489032209

7489003414

7449004544

7429008105

7429088254

Name

KISHA BANO
Mobileno:
9451204399

ANURAG
CHAUDHARY
Mobileno:
6306711529

SHAZIA
BANO
Mobileno:
9580555470

ARTI GAUR
Mobileno:
8881368616

ANJALI
DUBEY
Mobileno:
9219478590

MAHIMA
OJHA
Mobileno:
7348348501

SONAL
YADAV
Mobileno:
9455843842

AKANSHA
JAISWAL
Mobileno:
8737077987

ANSHI
Mobileno:
7897913750

KOMAL
YADAV
Mobileno:
9457132904

SHIVANGI
TIWARI
Mobileno:
9369924293

KM ANJU
TIWARI
Mobileno:
9519103325

SAKSHI
PATHAK
Mobileno:
8948288387

PRIYA
TRIPATHI
Mobileno:
7393028863

VIKAS
MANJHWAR
Mobileno:
8417803971

RIMA
BISWAS
Mobileno:
8887705866

Father Name

MOHD RAIS
AHMAD

RAM UJAGIR
VERMA

ISRAR AHMED

PHOOL CHAND
GAUR

HARISHANKAR
DUBEY

VIRENDRA
KUMAR OJHA

RAM NAYAN
YADAV

ASHOK
KUMAR
JAISWAL

SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH

RAM NAYAN

DEEPAK
TIWARI

VISHAL
CHANDRA
TIWARI

PAWAN
KUMAR
PATHAK

ASHOK
KUMAR

PAPPU
MANJHWAR

DHIMAN A
CHANDRA
BISWAS

State Rank
/ (TOTAL
Percentage)

5137

9840

12356

21202

30216

32601

37505

45256

63778

64980

79433

80961

87888

97196

104088

119958

Allotted

Category

GNOP/
(246.41 )

GNOP/
(241.46 )

GNOP/
(239.56 )

GNOP/
(234.58 )

GNOP/
(230.9)

GNOP/
(230.06 )

GNOP/
(228.4)

GNOP/
(226.09 )

GNOP/
(221.24)

GNOP/
(220.95 )

GNOP/
(217.59)

GNOP/
(217.23)

GNOP/
(215.75 )

GNOP/
(213.8)

GNOP/
(212.41)

GNOP/
(209.3)

Amount

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

Transaction No.

250118217873190

250215219987703

CPAERAGPLO

250115217573223

250115217571967

CPAERJKMV2

250116217734192

250113217182776

250215220006731

250116217733933

250115217572570

CPAERVRRG7

250120218063474

IGASHVHXU6

CPAERWGPJ8

250120218105412
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17 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7439058331 SAKSHI UMASHANKAR 123341 GNOP/ 5000.00 250215219973408
2024 EDUCATION- KASAUDHAN KASAUDHAN (208.66 )
(2Phase_1_ALLOTMENT_31/01/25 Mobileno:
) 7007162476
18 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7439057136 SHAGUN SHIV KUMAR 124327 GNOP/ 5000.00 IGASIMIAK4
2024 EDUCATION- YADAV YADAV (208.46 )
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25 Mobileno:
) 6392222834
19 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7439107853 KAUSHIKI AJAY KUMAR 126068 BCOP/ 5000.00 250215219970297
2024 EDUCATION- RAJIBHAR (208.12)
(2Phase_1_ALLOTMENT_31/01/25 Mobileno:
) 7379002534
20 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7449011855 AMAR RAKESH 145395 GNOP/ 5000.00 250214219894579
2024 EDUCATION- TIWARI TIWARI (204.41)
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25) Mobileno:
6394828977
21 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7439082981 MINI MODI KAPIL DEV 146786 GNOP/ 5000.00 250215219987889
2024 EDUCATION- Mobileno: MODI (204.15)
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25) 7800402881
22 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7429054229 SANJAI MADHAV RAM 151462 GNOP/ 5000.00 250215220006949
2024 EDUCATION- KUMAR (203.25)
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25) Mobileno:
8726792550
23 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 3389035064 SAHARSH AMRENDRA 152262 GNOP/ 5000.00 250212219754021
2024 EDUCATION- KUMAR KUMAR (203.1)
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25) Mobileno:
6207244046
24 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7439121146 KM NEHA BALARAM 158412 GNOP/ 5000.00 CPAERXPEO1
2024 EDUCATION- THAKUR THAKUR (201.95)
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25 Mobileno:
) 8957890615
25 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7439033256 ANKIT SHYAMLAL 164844 GNOP/ 5000.00 250212219754489
2024 EDUCATION- MAURYA MAURYA (200.73)
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25) Mobileno:
9555755063
26 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7489010410 SHARANYA P R PADHI 177140 GNOP/ 5000.00 250120218095294
2024 EDUCATION- PADHI (198.33)
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25 Mobileno:
) 8090548118
27 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7429001591 PRIYANKA RAINATH 180789 SCOP/ 5000.00 250116217677324
2024 EDUCATION- Mobileno: (197.62)
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25 9151716091
)
28 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7429030515 GYANMATI MAGHAILE 187554 SCOP/ 5000.00 250116217654758
2024 EDUCATION- DEVI (196.3)
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25 Mobileno:
) 9721514298
29 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 3389038513 NIKITA PRAMOD 188615 GNOP/ 5000.00 250217220064168
2024 EDUCATION- KUMARI PRASAD (196.1)
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25) Mobileno:
8579888471
30 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 3389014971 PRATIMA SURENDRA 219715 GNOP/ 5000.00 250213219860381
2024 EDUCATION- KUMARI MANDAL (189.8)
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25) Mobileno:
7992278944
31 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7429009801 ISHA RAJENDRA 230892 SCOP/ 5000.00 250120218093245
2024 EDUCATION- CHAUDHARY (187.35)
(1Phase_2_ALLOTMENT_15/01/25 Mobileno:
) 8858917709
32 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 3389030899 KUNDAN NIRANJAN 241237 GNOP/ 5000.00 250214219895652
2024 EDUCATION- KUMAR MAL MAL (185)
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25) Mobileno:
7903850681
33 UPDELED DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY 7439059356 KM PEER MOHD 246630 BCOP/ 5000.00 CPAETUCVOS8
2024 EDUCATION- TABASSUM (183.72)
(2Phase_1_ALLOTMENT_31/01/25 BANO
) Mobileno:
8808644199
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34 UPDELED
2024

35 UPDELED
2024

36 UPDELED
2024

37 UPDELED
2024

38 UPDELED
2024

39 UPDELED
2024

40 UPDELED
2024

41 UPDELED
2024

42 UPDELED
2024

43 UPDELED
2024

44 UPDELED
2024

https://updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/ReportedcandList.aspx

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25 )

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_1_ALLOTMENT_31/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25 )

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_1_ALLOTMENT_31/01/25
)

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2Phase_ALLOTMENT_11/02/25)
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7429084004

7489042132

7429008120

3389011832

7439136017

7439016356

3389023796

7439140514

7439112958

7439131359

3389030428

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
Mobileno:
9506901513

DEEPA
MISHRA
Mobileno:
9473743982

ANAND
MAJHWAR
Mobileno:
7084665727

AMANKUMAR
Mobileno:
9336379191

KM NEELAM
YADAV
Mobileno:
8960559213

ANKUR
YADAV
Mobileno:
8726921995

ROSHAN
KUMAR
Mobileno:
7070561612

TASKEEN
FATIMA
Mobileno:
7355497164

OM
PRAKASH
Mobileno:
9555180060

KM NANDINI
YADAV
Mobileno:
7355592201

VIKASH
KUMAR
YADAV
Mobileno:
9523156018

SITA RAM

SANTOSH
KUMAR

RAM RAJ

DINESHBHAI

RAM JANAM

RAM MILAN
YADAV

ASHOK
PRASAD
SINGH

MEHNDI
HASAN

JANKI PRASAD

RADHESHYAM
YADAV

SWAMI NATH
YADAV

251407

252219

256035

266383

271239

286775

292588

296513

298117

302428

316881

GNOP/
(182.54 )

GNOP/
(182.34)

SCOoP/
(181.39)

GNOP/
(178.64 )

GNOP/
(177.27)

GNOP/
(172.31)

GNOP/
(170.2)

GNOP/
(168.64 )

GNOP/
(167.95 )

BCOP/
(166 )

GNOP/
(156.73 )

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

250212219754864

250214219908624

250214219909056

250212219756110

250215220007084

250211219709619

250213219861501

250214219945911

250211219710023

250215219970940

250215219988193
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